FIRMALIIGA

KIERROS 18

JOUKKUE
Elkompagniet

Bowlinghallen Il

Bab 20

Diametri

Junnut

Visko

Ekasen Il

Veritas

Travaruhuset

Ekasen IV

SARJATILANNE:

Diametri

BAB-20
Bowlinghallen Il
Visko

Ekasen IV
Ekasen Il
Elkompagniet Ab
Veritas
Travaruhuset
Junnut

PIST. NIMI

w.o

wW.0

lize R6holm
Frank Réholm

Stig-Erik Lindholm
Christer Lindholm
Mika kokkonen
liro Kokkonen

Lucas Mannstrém
John Lindh

Lars Bostrom
Johan Nordlund

Jeanette Pajunen
Seppo Salo
Thomas Grynn
Kim Lindh

Timo Juosmaa
Johan Térnqvist
Hannele Sandborg

Camilla Danielssor

60
57
50
41
30
28
26
24
24
20

LK. SAR.
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0
0
161
148

173
181
140
180

121

121
150
199

131
122
107
136

140
186
167
113

12
15
22
31
42
44
46
48
48
52

DIV.IV

2.
0
0
155
108

172
202
151
203

112

91
177
134

159
143
125
142

112
120
167
130

3.
0
0
158
102

172
179
146
173

99
106
150
157

130
178
149
189

114
110
126
142

K/P
21172
20185
19818
19007
18546
19268
15946
17427
16869
17575

TAS.

105
105

60
60
60
60

105
105
105
105

105
60
105
105

105
105
105
105

TOT.

579
463

577
622
497
616

437
423
582
595

525
503
486
572

471
521
565
490

PIST.

120
114
100
82
60
56
52
48
48
40

TOT.J

1042

1199

1113

860

1177

1028

1058

992

1055



